
All prices include postage and handling.  
All orders must be prepaid. 
 

RETAIL ORDER FORM 
(Form Updated May 2014) 

Name__________________________________________ 
 
Address____________________________________________ 
 
City, State, Zip ______________________________________ 
 
Telephone  (     ) ______________________________ 

Send to:    Elaine Considine 
                  W10798 Walker Drive 
                   Portage, WI   53901 
Email:      info@considinecreations.com 
 
Ordering Questions? Call (608) 742-6554  
                                               
 

Please make checks payable to Elaine Considine 
If you prefer, please state any color preferences. 

 Description and 
Number Ordered 

Your Cost 
Per Item 

Total  
Cost 

    

I. Fingertip Thimble*   

 
______Extra Small 
______Small 
______Medium 
______Large 
______Extra Large 

12.00 
12.00 
12.00 
12.00 
12.00 

________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 

    

II. Knuckle Thimble   

 ______One Size Fits Most 13.00 ________ 

    

III. Pincushions   

 
A.____Captain Cook (large) 
B.____Little Lady (medium) 
C.____Lambkin (small) 
D.____Ewe-baby (very small) 
E.____Wrist Cushion 
F.____Spool Cushion 
G.____3 in1 Caddy 
H.____Toolbox Cushion 
I.____ Pins & Needles 
J.____ Wooly Bear 

25.00 
18.00 
15.00 
12.00 
13.00 
18.00 
19.00 
25.00 
20.00 
15.00 

________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 

    Color Preference _________   

    

    

 Total (Column One)   ________ 

    

    

    

    

 Description and 
Number Ordered 

Your Cost 
Per Item 

Total  
Cost 

IV. Wool Blankets   

 _____Creamy White Wool 
with Natural Dark-Colored 
Stripes 

Queen 
120.00 

________ 

 

_____Creamy White Wool 
with Natural Dark-Colored 
Stripes 

Lap 
80.00 ________ 

 
_____Natural Colored Wool 
with Creamy White Stripes 

Queen 
120.00 ________ 

 
_____Natural Colored Wool 
with Creamy White Stripes 

Lap 
80.00 ________ 

V. _____Scrap Bags– Wooly 23.00 ________ 

 
 
VI. 

_____Scrap Bags—no felt 
 
Books by Harvey Considine 

19.00 ________ 

 
_____My Story  
by Harvey Considine 35.00 ________ 

 

_____Dairy Goats for 
Pleasure and Profit 
by Harvey Considine 25.00 ________ 

 _____Collections of Goat 20.00 ________ 

           Stories for All Ages 
 
——--Heaps of Gold 
          Original Stories by 
          Harvey Considine 

 
 
20.00 

 
 
________ 

 

 

  

    

 Total (Column Two)   ________ 

 Add Total (Column One)  ________ 

    

 FINAL TOTAL  ________ 

* 


